



FINAL: DNR STAFF RANKINGS

2020 MNRTF Acquisition Applications

Score	Applicant	App. No.	Project Title	Project County	Grant Request Amount	Cumulative Requested Amount
445	Muskegon County-Muskegon County	TF20-0124	Nugent Sands Acquisition	Muskegon	\$10,075,200.00	\$10,075,200.00
415	St. Clair County-St. Clair County	TF20-0073	North Channel Shoreline Acquisition	St. Clair	\$1,425,300.00	\$11,500,500.00
410	Oshtemo Township-Kalamazoo County	TF20-0070	Land acquisition for future Fruitbelt Trail	Kalamazoo	\$58,000.00	\$11,558,500.00
390	Ottawa County-Ottawa County	TF20-0175	Bend Area Expansion Phase III	Ottawa	\$504,700.00	\$12,063,200.00
390	Gogebic County-Gogebic County	TF20-0183	Gogebic County Forest Expansion	Gogebic	\$3,182,200.00	\$15,245,400.00
385	Berrien County-Berrien County	TF20-0182	Acquisition of 33 acres adjacent to Madeline Bertrand Park	Berrien	\$300,000.00	\$15,545,400.00
380	Ottawa County-Ottawa County	TF20-0190	Stearns Creek Expansion	Ottawa	\$95,000.00	\$15,640,400.00
380	Ontonagon Township-Ontonagon County	TF20-0207	Ontonagon Township Lake Superior Sandy Beach Acquisition	Ontonagon	\$100,000.00	\$15,740,400.00
375	Whitefish Township-Chippewa County	TF20-0123	Expansion of Saturn Memorial Township Park	Chippewa	\$185,000.00	\$15,925,400.00
375	Waucedah Township-Dickinson County	TF20-0172	Sturgeon River Scenic Park Acquisition Project	Dickinson	\$2,129,000.00	\$18,054,400.00
375	DNR - Forest Resources Division-Crawford County	TF20-0205	Black River Ranch Acquisition	Cheboygan	\$2,335,000.00	\$20,389,400.00
375	Oakland Charter Township-Oakland County	TF20-0206	Lost Lake Nature Park Expansion	Oakland	\$3,081,000.00	\$23,470,400.00
370	DNR - Wildlife Division-Ingham County	TF20-0135	Nutrient Reduction Through Wetland Restoration Pilot Project	Lenawee	\$1,400,000.00	\$24,870,400.00
365	Chesterfield Township-Macomb County	TF20-0186	Salt River Nature Center	Macomb	\$199,500.00	\$25,069,900.00



FINAL: DNR STAFF RANKINGS

2020 MNRTF Acquisition Applications

Score	Applicant	App. No.	Project Title	Project County	Grant Request Amount	Cumulative Requested Amount
360	Meridian Charter Township-Ingham County	TF20-0096	MSU to Lake Lansing Regional Trail Hub Acquisition	Ingham	\$127,500.00	\$25,197,400.00
355	Jackson County-Jackson County	TF20-0045	McCabe Property Acquisition	Jackson	\$162,900.00	\$25,360,300.00
355	Hamburg Township-Livingston County	TF20-0093	Herndon Lake Park and Nature Reserve Acquisition	Livingston	\$3,615,200.00	\$28,975,500.00
345	Algoma Township - Kent-Kent County	TF20-0067	Algoma Rogue River Public Access	Kent	\$65,000.00	\$29,040,500.00
345	Village of Sebewaing-Huron County	TF20-0078	Sebewaing Riverside Park	Huron	\$96,600.00	\$29,137,100.00
340	Grand Haven Charter Township-Ottawa County	TF20-0148	Hofma Park and Preserve Land Acquisition Project	Ottawa	\$246,300.00	\$29,383,400.00
335	Delta Charter Township-Eaton County	TF20-0108	North Canal Road Land Acquisition	Eaton	\$75,000.00	\$29,458,400.00
335	DNR - Fisheries Division-Delta County	TF20-0158	Pere Marquette River Access	Lake	\$149,200.00	\$29,607,600.00
330	DNR - Forest Resources Division-Crawford County	TF20-0184	Lake Michigan Dune & Swale Complex	Delta	\$2,600,000.00	\$32,207,600.00
330	Green Lake Township - Grand Traverse County-Grand Traverse County	TF20-0201	Green Lake Township Bass Lake Saki Property Acquisition	Grand Traverse	\$569,200.00	\$32,776,800.00
325	Kent County-Kent County	TF20-0057	Thornapple Riverbend Greenspace Acquisition 2020	Kent	\$469,700.00	\$33,246,500.00
325	Kent County-Kent County	TF20-0058	Thornapple River Water Trail Acquisition	Kent	\$744,100.00	\$33,990,600.00
320	Genesee County-Genesee County	TF20-0022	Thomas Estates Land Acquisition	Lapeer	\$250,100.00	\$34,240,700.00
315	Delta Charter Township-Eaton County	TF20-0105	Elmwood Road Land Acquisition	Eaton	\$30,000.00	\$34,270,700.00
315	Benzie County-Benzie County	TF20-0140	Railroad Point Natural Area Cole Expansion	Benzie	\$718,900.00	\$34,989,600.00



FINAL: DNR STAFF RANKINGS

2020 MNRTF Acquisition Applications

Score	Applicant	App. No.	Project Title	Project County	Grant Request Amount	Cumulative Requested Amount
310	Superior Charter Township - Washtenaw-Washtenaw County	TF20-0085	Superior Greenway Expansion Project	Washtenaw	\$2,285,000.00	\$37,274,600.00
310	Larkin Charter Township-Midland County	TF20-0086	Larkin Charter Township Land Acquisition	Midland	\$967,300.00	\$38,241,900.00
290	Polkton Charter Township-Ottawa County	TF20-0016	Land Acquisition for Grandma's Woods	Ottawa	\$321,700.00	\$38,563,600.00
285	Macomb Township-Macomb County	TF20-0150	Acquisition of Property for Macomb Township Nature Park	Macomb	\$1,260,000.00	\$39,823,600.00
280	Village of Sparta-Kent County	TF20-0143	Rogers Park Property Expansion	Kent	\$119,100.00	\$39,942,700.00
275	Clinton County-Clinton County	TF20-0009	Pratt Road Property Acquisition	Clinton	\$615,700.00	\$40,558,400.00
255	City of Hudsonville-Ottawa County	TF20-0053	Hudsonville Village Green Acquisition	Ottawa	\$95,300.00	\$40,653,700.00
200	Maple Grove Township - Saginaw-Saginaw County	TF20-0071	Land Acquisition for Maple Grove Township Park	Saginaw	\$31,800.00	\$40,685,500.00
No. of Applications:					Request Total:	\$40,685,500.00